ASJJF XVI COPA DUMAU DE JU JITSU 2019 (16)

Mae

White

Adult

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Willian Kanashiro De Souza
EVOX BJJ

Igor Oyama
JAWS JU JTSU ACADEMY

1- 28

Miyamoto L ucas
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Shinmura Akifumi

JAWS WEST

Beomsoo Kim
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

1- 29

1- 25

1- 35

1-34




